Specifications subject to change without notice / August 2023
UNIT Y ™
Page 1 of 7acclaimlighting.com
PROJECT FIRM ORDER # TYPE QTY
Unity™ brings new levels of flexibility, performance
and refinement to exterior illumination thanks to its
advanced Spectrum Five light engine and large aperture
Fresnel lens. In addition to incredibly saturated RGBAL

PAGE
Specifications subject to change without notice / August 2023
UNIT Y ™
Page 5 of 7acclaimlighting.com
PROJECT FIRM ORDER # TYPE QTY
Outdoor Linking System part codes
See also page 7
T-junction
T-junction OLST
Feed cables
1’ (30cm) OLSF1
5’ (1.5m)  OLSF5
10’ (3m)  OLSF10
25’ (7.6m) OLSF25
50’ (15.2m) OLSF50
Link cables
1’ (30cm)   OLSL1
5’ (1.5m)   OLSL5
10’ (3m)  OLSL10
25’ (7.6m)   OLSL25
50’ (15.2m)   OLSL50
Terminator
Terminator OLSEC
IP66 junction box
Plus outlet cable gland